
Masters Series Ranking

Simples Hommes Total Howald

Kremer Gilles 50 50

Tholl Robi 30 30

Diederich Tom 20 20

Marinov Alexander 20 20

Berna Chrarles 10 10

Nickels Christophe 10 10

Tholl Christophe 10 10

Weckerle Nicolas 10 10

Massalle Ferrer Jordi 5 5

Planchard Nicolas 5 5

Schroeder Laurent 5 5

Pinto Goncalves Daniel 3 3

Ayral Can Ates 1 1

Baluska Yannick 1 1

Bock Christophe 1 1

Bourguignon Victor 1 1

Castel Cédric 1 1

Dubosq Julien 1 1

Dufour Umberto 1 1

Felten Yan 1 1

Fremeaux Till 1 1

Gallegos Brandon Michael 1 1

Gelhausen Marc 1 1

Kunsch Jeff 1 1

Mkrtchyan Ashot 1 1

Moris Jason 1 1

Muresu Simone 1 1

Nardi Loris 1 1

Neuman Philip 1 1

Pauly Finn 1 1

Plique Noé 1 1

Remesch Jean-Claude 1 1

Ritz Bob 1 1

Schroeder Christophe 1 1

Vander Stichele Paul 1 1

Youssef Ahmed 1 1



Masters Series Ranking

Simples Dames Total Howald

Weckerle Marie 50 50

Merlevede Kylie 30 30

Gallet Karine 20 20

Rabiot Lucie 20 20

Silbereisen Tatiana 10 10

Brdarevic Erna 10 10

Humbert Mathilde 10 10

Savic Mila 10 10

Pepin Claire 1 1

Grethen Anne 1 1

Schaber Patricia 1 1

Zowczak Emmanuelle 1 1

Bayanaa Michèle 1 1

Vander Stichele Else 1 1

Didier Valérie 1 1

Alleva Vincenza 1 1

Palumbo Laura 1 1

Weckerle Amélie 1 1



Masters Series Ranking

Doubles Hommes Total Howald

Diederich Tom Kremer Gilles 50 50

Berna Charles Berna Vincent 30 30

Tholl Robi Tholl Christophe 20 20

Schroeder Christophe Schroeder Laurent 20 20

Bonaventure Maxence Nickels Christophe 10 10

Kunsch Jeff Melzer Lennart 10 10

Berchem Rick Bourguignon Victor 10 10

Neuman Philip Planchard Fabien 10 10

Richartz Chris Stegmann Markus 1 1

Felgen Ben Pinto Goncalves Daniel 1 1

Gallegos Brendan Michael Smoljan Josip 1 1

Bock Christophe Dubosq Julien 1 1

Slajs Edward Vander Stichele Paul 1 1



Masters Series Ranking

Doubles Dames Total Howald

Weckerle Marie Weisen Jo 50 50

Brdarevic Erna Merlevede Kylie 30 30

Schaber Patricia Silbereisen Tatiana 20 20

Vander Stichele Else Weckerle Amélie 20 20

Gallet Karine Zowczak Emmanuelle 10 10

Grethen Anne Pepin Claire 10 10


